

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH—	22	45	F.D.R.		
Name of Work — Restoration of					
work T08 To Kolha					
Agency — Departmental					
Supplier —					

Authority —

Date of start —

Date of Completion —

Date of entry —

Record Measurement

(1) P/v Brick Bats including Spreading
Laying Compacting with C.I. Hammer

$$1 \times 15.0 \times (1.95 + 3.53) \times (0.95 + 2.5 + 1.4)$$

2

3

$$= 65.08 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Abstract of cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing brick bats including, spreading, laying, compacting with C.I. Hammer					
1199.08 m ² Q.V.T.MBP-③					
@ RS. 1717.37/m ² - RS. 2059264/-					
② labour for filling cement bag					
700 kg Q.V.T.MBP-③					
@ RS. 32.14/kg - RS. 22498/-					
③ labour for driving 62 mm to 75 mm bamboo pile					
320 m Q.V.T.MBP-③					
@ RS. 47.53/m - RS. 15225/-					
④ SIF/F of bamboo 62 mm to 75 mm dia runner					
96 m Q.V.T.MBP-③					
@ RS. 24.71/m - RS. 2372/-					
⑤ SIF/F in position split bamboo woven					
Chanchax					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Div & Laying					
RCC waste pipe					
NP3 (1000 mm Ø)					
15.00 m Ø 1000 mm NP3 - ④					
					@ RS. 4432.83/m - RS. 66492/-
					RS. 2173832/-
Add 12% GST ⑦					RS. 260860/-
Add 1% L. cess ⑧					RS. 21738/-
Add 10% S. fee ⑨					RS. 128100/-
					RS. 2584530/-
					